ARO

1st Day POST TIME 1805 HOURS

Newbury Declarations

Saturday 14 May 2016

Eighth Race  6:05
Purse £ 15,000

ARO Cup (Group 3 PA)

Fillies & Mares 4lb

No. Draw Horse Owner

1 1 ALJAWAAHER (FR) Steve Blackwell

2 5 BAUME DU BREUIL (FR) H.H. Sheikh Hamdan Bin R Al Maktoum
3 2 JALDI KARO Harvey Wallbangers Club

4 8 KAO KAT MHF (USA) VIS Mr Mohammed Nasser Al Hashar

5 7 RADAMES (FR) BL H.H. Sheikh Hamdan Bin R Al Maktoum
6 3 STORM TROUPOUR (US) TT, BL Kathryn and Paul Smoke

7 4 ZAYIN ZODIAC Zayin Arabian Stud

8 10 AGHSAAN H.H. Sheikh Hamdan Bin R Al Maktoum
9 9 SUMAN D.A (BE) Peter Deckers (BE)

10 6 YESKAN DU CAYROU (FR) CP R S Equine

Trainer
Mr S Blackwell
Mr James Owen
Ms G Ward
Ms B Deutrom
Mr Philip Collington
Stephane Leveque
Mr P J Hammersley
Mr Philip Collington
Peter Deckers (BE)
Mr James Owen

Jockey
George Blackwell

Frederik Tylicki
Daryll Holland
David Probert

Jim Crowley
Saleem Golam
Ryan Tate

Tadhg O'Shea
Anna Van Den Troo
Timmy Murphy

Weight
9.08
9.08
9.08
9.08
9.08
9.08
9.08
9.04
9.03
9.03

10




